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1 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1537028 AIRENI. BHARATHI MPPS THARAKARAMA NAGAR SIRICILLA S.G.T PSHM TELUGU DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140600508 OC FEMALE B.Sc TTC/DED/DLED 08-04-1974 27-10-1998 27-10-1998 S.G.T

2 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1535664 SADDI. ANJI REDDY MPPS MOHINIKUNTA MUSTHABAD S.G.T PSHM TELUGU DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36141101401 OC MALE BA TTC/DED/DLED 12-01-1968 28-10-1998 28-10-1998 S.G.T

3 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536018 DEVASANI. SATHYANARAYANA MPPS LINGANNAPET GAMBHIRAOPET S.G.T PSHM TELUGU DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36141001701 BC-B MALE BA TTC/DED/DLED 25-04-1974 17-11-1998 17-11-1998 S.G.T

4 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1535879 KODAM. RAMPRASAD MPPS VENKAMPET SIRICILLA S.G.T PSHM TELUGU DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140600502 BC-B MALE B.Com TTC/DED/DLED 03-01-1971 29-10-1998 29-10-1998 S.G.T

5 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1506509 VADLOORI. HANUMAIAH MPPS SAVARALA CLY VEMULAWADA S.G.T PSHM TELUGU DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140500201 SC MALE INTER TTC/DED/DLED 02-08-1971 27-10-1998 27-10-1998 S.G.T

6 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1537045 MARAM. SHYLAJA MPPS THANGALLAPALLY THANGALLAPALLE S.G.T PSHM TELUGU DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36141200401 BC-D FEMALE B.Sc TTC/DED/DLED 10-05-1975 16-12-1998 16-12-1998 S.G.T

7 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1506508 GANGADHARA. KANAKAIAH MPPS VILASAGAR BOINPALLY S.G.T PSHM TELUGU DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140400904 BC-B MALE B.Sc TTC/DED/DLED 20-08-1966 02-12-1998 02-12-1998 S.G.T

8 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1541438 KANCHANAPALLI . VENKATA RAJANIRANIMPPS VEMULAWADA VEMULAWADA S.G.T PSHM TELUGU DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140500811 BC-D FEMALE INTER TTC/DED/DLED 05-05-1965 02-12-1998 02-12-1998 S.G.T

9 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536192 SAMALA. GEETHABHARATHI MPPS GANDHINAGAR RALLAPET THANGALLAPALLE S.G.T PSHM TELUGU DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36141200603 BC-B FEMALE INTER TTC/DED/DLED 13-07-1966 02-12-1998 02-12-1998 S.G.T

10 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536767 VUDUTHA. ARUNA MPPS SUBHASHNAGAR SIRICILLA S.G.T PSHM TELUGU DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140600538 BC-B FEMALE BA TTC/DED/DLED 11-05-1966 02-12-1998 02-12-1998 S.G.T

11 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536914 KOTHWAL. NARSAIAH MPPS THANDA NAMAPOOR MUSTHABAD S.G.T PSHM TELUGU DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36141100505 BC-A MALE INTER TTC/DED/DLED 18-02-1965 02-12-1998 02-12-1998 S.G.T

12 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536196 SRIRAMOJU VIDYA RANI MPPS MANDEPALLY THANGALLAPALLE S.G.T PSHM TELUGU DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36141200501 BC-B FEMALE B.Com TTC/DED/DLED 30-10-1967 06-04-1999 06-04-1999 S.G.T

13 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1537027 UPPALA. VENKATA LAXMI MPPS THANGALLAPALLY THANGALLAPALLE S.G.T PSHM TELUGU DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36141200401 OC FEMALE INTER TTC/DED/DLED 10-08-1966 14-04-1999 14-04-1999 S.G.T

14 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536183 SUNKAPAKA. PREMALATHA MPUPS CHINNA BONALA SIRICILLA S.G.T PSHM TELUGU DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140600302 SC FEMALE INTER TTC/DED/DLED 02-04-1965 14-04-1999 14-04-1999 S.G.T

15 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1537335 GAJENGI. VISHNU ZPHS RAJIVNAGAR SIRICILLA S.G.T PSHM TELUGU DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140600403 BC-B MALE B.Com TTC/DED/DLED 16-03-1978 14-11-2000 14-11-2000 S.G.T

16 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536843 PARSHA. HANMANDLU MPPS GUNTAPALLY CHERUVUTHANDAYELLAREDDYPET S.G.T PSHM TELUGU DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140900502 BC-D MALE B.Sc TTC/DED/DLED 01-06-1976 15-11-2000 15-11-2000 S.G.T

17 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1535829 PATTIPAKA. LAXMI MPPS THARAKARAMA NAGAR SIRICILLA S.G.T PSHM TELUGU DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140600508 BC-B FEMALE B.Sc TTC/DED/DLED 10-06-1979 13-11-2000 13-11-2000 S.G.T

18 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536255 KONDAM. RAJITHA MPPS HW SIRCILLA SIRICILLA S.G.T PSHM TELUGU DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140600505 OC FEMALE B.Sc TTC/DED/DLED 04-10-1975 16-11-2000 16-11-2000 S.G.T

19 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1537032 ADEPU. USHA SRI MPPS HW SIRCILLA SIRICILLA S.G.T PSHM TELUGU DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140600505 BC-B FEMALE B.Sc TTC/DED/DLED 10-07-1976 16-11-2000 16-11-2000 S.G.T

20 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1541439 NUNUGOPPULA MAMATHA MPPS MARRIPALLY SC CLY VEMULAWADA (RURAL)S.G.T PSHM TELUGU DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140300405 BC-D FEMALE B.Sc TTC/DED/DLED 25-08-1978 16-11-2000 16-11-2000 S.G.T

21 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1540942 PERUMANDLA. HANMANDLU MPPS KONAIPALLY VEMULAWADA S.G.T PSHM TELUGU DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140500820 SC MALE BA TTC/DED/DLED 05-05-1971 13-11-2000 13-11-2000 S.G.T

22 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1535732 BAVIKADI. RAMACHANDRAM MPPS HARIDASNAGAR YELLAREDDYPET S.G.T PSHM TELUGU DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140901601 SC MALE BA TTC/DED/DLED 30-05-1972 16-11-2000 16-11-2000 S.G.T

23 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536931 SAVULA. DEVENDRA MPPS CHANDRAMPET SIRICILLA S.G.T PSHM TELUGU DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140600633 SC FEMALE BA TTC/DED/DLED 03-06-1975 15-11-2000 15-11-2000 S.G.T

24 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1537434 ALAGANDULA. DEVARAJU MPPS A/V RACHARLAGOLLAPALLY YELLAREDDYPET S.G.T PSHM TELUGU DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140900303 SC MALE BA TTC/DED/DLED 25-06-1975 16-11-2000 16-11-2000 S.G.T

25 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1537099 MOLIGE. SHANKARAIAH MPPS MARUPAKA VEMULAWADA S.G.T PSHM TELUGU DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140500302 SC MALE INTER TTC/DED/DLED 02-04-1973 14-11-2000 14-11-2000 S.G.T

26 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1531626 SWARGAM. DEVAKI MPPS GEETHNAGAR SIRICILLA S.G.T PSHM TELUGU DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140600539 BC-B FEMALE INTER TTC/DED/DLED 08-06-1965 16-11-2000 16-11-2000 S.G.T

27 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1539214 KAITHA. RAJASHEKAR MPPS JYOTHI NAGAR (CHANDRAMPET)SIRICILLA S.G.T PSHM TELUGU DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140600510 SC MALE INTER TTC/DED/DLED 09-03-1972 15-11-2000 15-11-2000 S.G.T

28 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536261 BHUKYA. RAJU MPUPS ANKIREDDYPALLY THANGALLAPALLE S.G.T PSHM TELUGU DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36141200605 ST MALE B.Com TTC/DED/DLED 05-08-1976 13-11-2000 13-11-2000 S.G.T

29 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536850 DAMERA. PADMA MPPS BANDALINGAMPALLY YELLAREDDYPET S.G.T PSHM TELUGU DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140901401 SC FEMALE BA TTC/DED/DLED 29-08-1980 15-11-2000 15-11-2000 S.G.T

30 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1537385 VADLURI. KAVITHA MPPS SANJEEVAIAH NAGAR SIRICILLA S.G.T PSHM TELUGU DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140600503 SC FEMALE BA TTC/DED/DLED 12-01-1979 13-11-2000 13-11-2000 S.G.T

31 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1537384 AJMERA. MADANLAL MPUPS EGLASPOOR KONARAOPET S.G.T PSHM TELUGU DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140700902 ST MALE BA TTC/DED/DLED 02-06-1981 13-11-2000 13-11-2000 S.G.T

32 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536262 MALOTH. RAVI MPUPS GANDI LACHAPET THANGALLAPALLE S.G.T PSHM TELUGU DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36141200901 ST MALE BA TTC/DED/DLED 04-01-1978 13-11-2000 13-11-2000 S.G.T

33 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536709 MARRIPALLY. UDAYALAXMI MPPS YELLAREDDYPET YELLAREDDYPET S.G.T PSHM TELUGU DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140900901 OC FEMALE BA TTC/DED/DLED 15-12-1964 20-11-2000 20-11-2000 S.G.T

34 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1537353 MISALA. BHAVANI MPPS JYOTHI NAGAR (CHANDRAMPET)SIRICILLA S.G.T PSHM TELUGU DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140600510 SC FEMALE B.Sc TTC/DED/DLED 05-06-1975 13-11-2000 13-11-2000 S.G.T

35 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1535487 BANOTH. KARUNA MPPS DUMALA YELLAREDDYPET S.G.T PSHM TELUGU DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140900801 ST FEMALE INTER TTC/DED/DLED 10-05-1982 16-11-2000 16-11-2000 S.G.T
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3 4 5

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1537028 AIRENI. BHARATHI

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1535664 SADDI. ANJI REDDY

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536018 DEVASANI. SATHYANARAYANA

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1535879 KODAM. RAMPRASAD

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1506509 VADLOORI. HANUMAIAH

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1537045 MARAM. SHYLAJA

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1506508 GANGADHARA. KANAKAIAH

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1541438 KANCHANAPALLI . VENKATA RAJANIRANI

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536192 SAMALA. GEETHABHARATHI

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536767 VUDUTHA. ARUNA

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536914 KOTHWAL. NARSAIAH

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536196 SRIRAMOJU VIDYA RANI

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1537027 UPPALA. VENKATA LAXMI

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536183 SUNKAPAKA. PREMALATHA

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1537335 GAJENGI. VISHNU

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536843 PARSHA. HANMANDLU

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1535829 PATTIPAKA. LAXMI

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536255 KONDAM. RAJITHA

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1537032 ADEPU. USHA SRI

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1541439 NUNUGOPPULA MAMATHA

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1540942 PERUMANDLA. HANMANDLU

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1535732 BAVIKADI. RAMACHANDRAM

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536931 SAVULA. DEVENDRA

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1537434 ALAGANDULA. DEVARAJU

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1537099 MOLIGE. SHANKARAIAH

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1531626 SWARGAM. DEVAKI

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1539214 KAITHA. RAJASHEKAR

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536261 BHUKYA. RAJU

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536850 DAMERA. PADMA

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1537385 VADLURI. KAVITHA

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1537384 AJMERA. MADANLAL

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536262 MALOTH. RAVI

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536709 MARRIPALLY. UDAYALAXMI

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1537353 MISALA. BHAVANI

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1535487 BANOTH. KARUNA
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ID
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1998 445 27-10-1998 NO YES 9491596744

1998 887 27-10-1998 NO YES 9490841399

1998 1184 27-10-1998 NO YES 9618309030

1998 1242 27-10-1998 NO YES 9290073279

1998 1378 27-10-1998 NO YES 9502847096

1998 1509 02-12-1998 NO YES 9440327984

1998 90 02-12-1998 NO YES 9848952104

1998 244 02-12-1998 NO YES 9030462438

1998 654 02-12-1998 NO YES 9642616858

1998 1076 02-12-1998 NO YES 8500089720

1998 1463 02-12-1998 NO YES 9441162619

1998 1163 06-04-1999 NO YES 9440132897

1998 1414 06-04-1999 NO YES 9866240215

1998 3049 06-04-1999 NO YES 9701822371

2000 66 12-11-2000 NO YES 9030279772

2000 325 12-11-2000 NO YES 9849422117

2000 597 12-11-2000 NO YES 9493111266

2000 721 12-11-2000 NO YES 8328041199

2000 759 12-11-2000 NO YES 9393103663

2000 782 12-11-2000 NO YES 9989593740

2000 852 12-11-2000 NO YES 7013906125

2000 1599 12-11-2000 NO YES 9441878647

2000 1606 12-11-2000 NO YES 9849539245

2000 1767 12-11-2000 NO YES 9000356069

2000 1795 12-11-2000 NO YES 9494739393

2000 1846 12-11-2000 NO YES 8790586151

2000 2129 12-11-2000 NO YES 9440113111

2000 2362 12-11-2000 NO YES 9849236826

2000 2456 12-11-2000 NO YES 9441526029

2000 2560 12-11-2000 NO YES 9491242829

2000 2600 12-11-2000 NO YES 9849489110

2000 2753 12-11-2000 NO YES 9849217226

2000 2805 12-11-2000 NO YES 9849547350

2000 3122 12-11-2000 NO YES 9705030493

2000 3348 12-11-2000 NO YES 9010306633
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36 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1535684 PUTNALA. RAMULU MPPS VENKAIAHKUNTA MUSTHABAD S.G.T PSHM TELUGU DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36141100903 BC-D MALE BA TTC/DED/DLED 10-08-1964 01-08-1996 01-08-1996 S.G.T

37 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1537371 MANDADI. SRINIVAS REDDY MPUPS ASHIREDDYPALLY CHANDURTHI S.G.T PSHM TELUGU DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140200301 OC MALE B.Sc TTC/DED/DLED 06-07-1978 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 S.G.T

38 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536790 AAKULA. HIMA BINDU MPUPS CHINNA BONALA SIRICILLA S.G.T PSHM TELUGU DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140600302 BC-D FEMALE BA TTC/DED/DLED 25-03-1980 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 S.G.T

39 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536772 BOORA. SANTHOSH MPPS IPPALAPALLY SIRICILLA S.G.T PSHM TELUGU DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140600201 BC-B MALE B.Sc TTC/DED/DLED 03-02-1974 19-01-2002 19-01-2002 S.G.T

40 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1517353 PALLE. LAVANYA MPPS SHABASHPALLI VEMULAWADA S.G.T PSHM TELUGU DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140401101 OC FEMALE B.Sc TTC/DED/DLED 28-06-1982 19-01-2002 19-01-2002 S.G.T

41 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1537066 GAMPA. RAJENDER MPPS RAMANNAPALLY THANGALLAPALLE S.G.T PSHM TELUGU DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36141201201 OC MALE B.Sc TTC/DED/DLED 15-05-1981 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 S.G.T

42 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1526418 GADAPA. RAGHUPATHIRAO MPPS MALLIAL CHANDURTHI S.G.T PSHM TELUGU DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140200102 BC-A MALE B.Sc TTC/DED/DLED 01-07-1972 19-01-2002 19-01-2002 S.G.T

43 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1535656 CHINTHA. KIRAN MPPS A/N BADANAKAL MUSTHABAD S.G.T PSHM TELUGU DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36141101503 BC-B MALE B.Sc TTC/DED/DLED 06-06-1980 19-01-2002 19-01-2002 S.G.T

44 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536039 SHANIGARAPU. MAHESH KUMAR MPPS (SC) GAMBHIRAOPET GAMBHIRAOPET S.G.T PSHM TELUGU DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36141001002 BC-B MALE B.Sc TTC/DED/DLED 13-11-1978 19-01-2002 19-01-2002 S.G.T

45 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1547016 CHAKINALA. BHASKAR MPPS A/V RACHARLAGOLLAPALLY YELLAREDDYPET S.G.T PSHM TELUGU DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140900303 BC-D MALE B.Sc TTC/DED/DLED 04-07-1974 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 S.G.T

46 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1537113 KODAM. LAXMI BAI MPUPS ANKUSAPOOR THANGALLAPALLE S.G.T PSHM TELUGU DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36141200305 BC-B FEMALE B.Sc TTC/DED/DLED 24-10-1981 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 S.G.T

47 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1535659 GAJULA. NARENDER MPUPS MORRAIPALLLY MUSTHABAD S.G.T PSHM TELUGU DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36141101001 BC-D MALE BA TTC/DED/DLED 14-06-1978 19-01-2002 19-01-2002 S.G.T

48 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536925 EESARI. RAMESH MPUPS KANCHARLA VEERNAPALLY S.G.T PSHM TELUGU DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140800403 SC MALE INTER TTC/DED/DLED 14-08-1981 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 S.G.T

49 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536031 RAVIKANTI. VARALAKSHMI MPPS LINGANNAPET GAMBHIRAOPET S.G.T PSHM TELUGU DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36141001701 OC FEMALE BA TTC/DED/DLED 06-01-1974 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 S.G.T

50 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1537023 CHETKURI. RAJITHA MPPS RACHARLABOPPAPUR YELLAREDDYPET S.G.T PSHM TELUGU DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140901101 BC-B FEMALE B.Sc TTC/DED/DLED 15-02-1982 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 S.G.T

51 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1537346 VEMULA. SUJATHA MPPS BALARAJPALLY VEMULAWADA (RURAL)S.G.T PSHM TELUGU DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140300406 BC-D FEMALE B.Sc TTC/DED/DLED 16-07-1974 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 S.G.T

52 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536043 JANAGAMA. MANJULA MPPS NAGAMPET GAMBHIRAOPET S.G.T PSHM TELUGU DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36141000403 BC-A FEMALE B.Sc TTC/DED/DLED 10-04-1982 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 S.G.T

53 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536831 MALOTH. KARTHILAL MPPS BC CLY BOPPAPUR YELLAREDDYPET S.G.T PSHM TELUGU DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140901102 ST MALE B.Sc TTC/DED/DLED 01-08-1976 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 S.G.T

54 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536711 SULTHAN. PAPAIAH MPPS RACHARLAGOLLAPALLY YELLAREDDYPET S.G.T PSHM TELUGU DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140900301 ST MALE BA TTC/DED/DLED 11-05-1976 19-01-2002 19-01-2002 S.G.T

55 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536512 MUDRAKOLA. RAJITHA MPPS KISHANDASPET YELLAREDDYPET S.G.T PSHM TELUGU DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140900902 ST FEMALE B.Sc TTC/DED/DLED 12-08-1982 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 S.G.T

56 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1535661 BHUKYA. CHANDRAKALA MPPS GOPALNAGAR SIRICILLA S.G.T PSHM TELUGU DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140600504 ST FEMALE BA TTC/DED/DLED 08-08-1980 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 S.G.T

57 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1517342 MADAMRAJU. VENUGOPALACHARYMPPS VENKATRAOPALLI BOINPALLY S.G.T PSHM TELUGU DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140401302 OC MALE B.Sc TTC/DED/DLED 15-07-1978 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 S.G.T

58 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1537145 MALLUGARI. SATYANARAYANA REDDYMPPS ERNASPALLY ELLANTHAKUNTA S.G.T PSHM TELUGU DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36141300301 OC MALE B.Sc TTC/DED/DLED 02-06-1977 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 S.G.T

59 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1537218 GURRAM. SANDEEP MPUPS VENKATRAOPALLY ELLANTHAKUNTA S.G.T PSHM TELUGU DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36141302107 OC MALE BA TTC/DED/DLED 14-02-1982 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 S.G.T

60 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1535654 PADIRE. BALA GOUD MPPS IPPALAPALLY SIRICILLA S.G.T PSHM TELUGU DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140600201 BC-B MALE B.Sc TTC/DED/DLED 19-03-1975 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 S.G.T

61 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1541067 KADARI. NARESH MPPS CHANDURTHY CHANDURTHI S.G.T PSHM TELUGU DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140200201 BC-D MALE B.Sc TTC/DED/DLED 10-06-1982 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 S.G.T

62 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1537036 GOSHIKONDA. SRINIVAS MPPS BANDALINGAMPALLY YELLAREDDYPET S.G.T PSHM TELUGU DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140901401 BC-B MALE B.Sc TTC/DED/DLED 17-03-1983 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 S.G.T

63 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536773 KUNABOINA. VENU MPPS THADOOR THANGALLAPALLE S.G.T PSHM TELUGU DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36141200304 BC-D MALE B.Sc TTC/DED/DLED 15-06-1982 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 S.G.T

64 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536319 SINGIREDDY. JALANDER REDDY MPPS VANTHADUPULA ELLANTHAKUNTA S.G.T PSHM TELUGU DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36141300903 OC MALE B.Com TTC/DED/DLED 26-11-1972 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 S.G.T

65 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1541515 GANGAVARAM. SRIDHAR MPPS LINGAMPALLY VEMULAWADA (RURAL)S.G.T PSHM TELUGU DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140301101 BC-D MALE B.Sc TTC/DED/DLED 26-08-1974 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 S.G.T

66 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536950 VUCHIDI. PADMAREDDY MPPS MUSTIPELLY SIRICILLA S.G.T PSHM TELUGU DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140600402 OC MALE B.Sc TTC/DED/DLED 04-01-1976 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 S.G.T

67 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536206 CHANDRA. RANI MPPS THARAKARAMA NAGAR SIRICILLA S.G.T PSHM TELUGU DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140600508 OC FEMALE BA TTC/DED/DLED 29-12-1975 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 S.G.T

68 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1537054 ANGALA. JAGAN MPUPS CHINTALATANA VEMULAWADA S.G.T PSHM TELUGU DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36141200101 BC-B MALE B.Sc TTC/DED/DLED 03-06-1982 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 S.G.T

69 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1541459 ANNADI. RAJITHA MPPS LAXMIPOOR VEMULAWADA S.G.T PSHM TELUGU DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140500804 OC FEMALE B.Sc TTC/DED/DLED 06-05-1980 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 S.G.T

70 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1541542 JUVVADI. ANIL KUMAR MPPS VILASAGAR BOINPALLY S.G.T PSHM TELUGU DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140400904 OC MALE B.Sc TTC/DED/DLED 01-04-1978 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 S.G.T
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Name of the District
Employee

ID
Name of the Employee

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1535684 PUTNALA. RAMULU

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1537371 MANDADI. SRINIVAS REDDY

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536790 AAKULA. HIMA BINDU

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536772 BOORA. SANTHOSH

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1517353 PALLE. LAVANYA

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1537066 GAMPA. RAJENDER

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1526418 GADAPA. RAGHUPATHIRAO

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1535656 CHINTHA. KIRAN

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536039 SHANIGARAPU. MAHESH KUMAR

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1547016 CHAKINALA. BHASKAR

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1537113 KODAM. LAXMI BAI

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1535659 GAJULA. NARENDER

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536925 EESARI. RAMESH

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536031 RAVIKANTI. VARALAKSHMI

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1537023 CHETKURI. RAJITHA

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1537346 VEMULA. SUJATHA

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536043 JANAGAMA. MANJULA

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536831 MALOTH. KARTHILAL

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536711 SULTHAN. PAPAIAH

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536512 MUDRAKOLA. RAJITHA

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1535661 BHUKYA. CHANDRAKALA

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1517342 MADAMRAJU. VENUGOPALACHARY

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1537145 MALLUGARI. SATYANARAYANA REDDY

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1537218 GURRAM. SANDEEP

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1535654 PADIRE. BALA GOUD

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1541067 KADARI. NARESH

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1537036 GOSHIKONDA. SRINIVAS

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536773 KUNABOINA. VENU

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536319 SINGIREDDY. JALANDER REDDY

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1541515 GANGAVARAM. SRIDHAR

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536950 VUCHIDI. PADMAREDDY

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536206 CHANDRA. RANI

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1537054 ANGALA. JAGAN

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1541459 ANNADI. RAJITHA

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1541542 JUVVADI. ANIL KUMAR
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SENIORITY LIST OF SGTS/LPs/PETs WHO ARE ELIGIBLE FOR PROMOTION TO THE POST OF SA (PSHM)

17-01-2002 1989 17-01-2002 NO YES 9441250345

2001 81 18-01-2002 NO YES 9177377053

2001 182 18-01-2002 NO YES 9492983346

2001 185 18-01-2002 NO YES 9391440258

2001 286 18-01-2002 NO YES 9652446440

2001 361 18-01-2002 NO YES 9246933697

2001 374 18-01-2002 NO YES 9963499282

2001 466 18-01-2002 NO YES 9441623598

2001 550 18-01-2002 NO YES 9963805256

2001 567 18-01-2002 NO YES 9701076994

2001 569 18-01-2002 NO YES 9177663058

2001 581 18-01-2002 NO YES 9705745033

2001 620 18-01-2002 NO YES 8985812735

2001 1198 18-01-2002 NO YES 9963456680

2001 1429 18-01-2002 NO YES 9542739214

2001 1973 18-01-2002 NO YES 9494722290

2001 2084 18-01-2002 NO YES 9000353169

2001 2496 18-01-2002 NO YES 9493969037

2001 2554 18-01-2002 NO YES 9441772240

2001 3840 18-01-2002 NO YES 9491677887

2001 4085 18-01-2002 NO YES 9666102177

2001 391 17-10-2002 NO YES 8121133271

2002 22 17-10-2002 NO YES 9441267885

2002 55 17-10-2002 NO YES 9885752255

2002 79 17-10-2002 NO YES 9440304535

2002 86 17-10-2002 NO YES 9849875541

2002 190 17-10-2002 NO YES 9490284940

2002 415 17-10-2002 NO YES 9441537679

2002 425 17-10-2002 NO YES 9440160026

2002 430 17-10-2002 NO YES 9949552963

2002 432 17-10-2002 NO YES 9491563776

2002 510 17-10-2002 NO YES 8639502776

2002 530 17-10-2002 NO YES 9705128867

2002 610 17-10-2002 NO YES 9490181554

2002 641 17-10-2002 NO YES 8179417575
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SENIORITY LIST OF SGTS/LPs/PETs WHO ARE ELIGIBLE FOR PROMOTION TO THE POST OF SA (PSHM)
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71 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536845 JAKKULA. YASHPAL MPPS RACHARLAGOLLAPALLY YELLAREDDYPET S.G.T PSHM TELUGU DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140900301 BC-D MALE B.Sc TTC/DED/DLED 01-01-1981 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 S.G.T

72 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1528751 BANDA. SARITHA MPPS RUDRAVARAM VEMULAWADA S.G.T PSHM TELUGU DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140301501 OC FEMALE B.Sc TTC/DED/DLED 09-10-1982 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 S.G.T

73 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1535690 AKKAPALLY. LAXMIPATHI MPUPS THERLUMADDI MUSTHABAD S.G.T PSHM TELUGU DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36141100803 BC-B MALE BA TTC/DED/DLED 10-05-1965 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 S.G.T

74 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1540935 VADDEPALLY. SHYAMALA MPPS RUDRANGI RUDRANGI S.G.T PSHM TELUGU DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140100201 BC-B FEMALE B.Sc TTC/DED/DLED 27-11-1982 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 S.G.T

75 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536903 APPANI. SUMALATHA MPUPS NAMPALLY VEMULAWADA S.G.T PSHM TELUGU DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140500606 BC-B FEMALE B.Sc TTC/DED/DLED 26-10-1981 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 S.G.T

76 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536193 THANGEDA. ANNAPURNA MPUPS NAMPALLY VEMULAWADA S.G.T PSHM TELUGU DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140500606 OC FEMALE BA TTC/DED/DLED 18-03-1973 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 S.G.T

77 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536077 VELUMULA SRIMATHI MPPS SRIGADHA GAMBHIRAOPET S.G.T PSHM TELUGU DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36141001502 OC FEMALE B.Sc TTC/DED/DLED 11-01-1971 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 S.G.T

78 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1537394 YELIGETI. SREELATHA MPPS KONARAOPET KONARAOPET S.G.T PSHM TELUGU DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140700901 BC-B FEMALE B.Sc TTC/DED/DLED 05-06-1981 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 S.G.T

79 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1535448 BADDIGAM. MANGALA MPPS VILASAGAR SC COLY BOINPALLY S.G.T PSHM TELUGU DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140400909 OC FEMALE BA TTC/DED/DLED 24-01-1967 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 S.G.T

80 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1541419 KULEM. PREMSAGAR MPUPS RACHARLAGUNDARAM YELLAREDDYPET S.G.T PSHM TELUGU DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140900102 SC MALE B.Sc TTC/DED/DLED 02-06-1981 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 S.G.T

81 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1540004 THIRUMANI. VEENA MPPS RUDRAVARAM VEMULAWADA S.G.T PSHM TELUGU DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140301501 BC-D FEMALE B.Sc TTC/DED/DLED 11-06-1981 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 S.G.T

82 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1535669 BATHINI. NAGA RANI MPPS THURKAPALLY MUSTHABAD S.G.T PSHM TELUGU DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36141100301 BC-B FEMALE BA TTC/DED/DLED 10-05-1982 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 S.G.T

83 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1540915 KATUKURI. MUKHESH MPPS CHANDURTHY CHANDURTHI S.G.T PSHM TELUGU DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140200201 SC MALE B.Sc TTC/DED/DLED 18-05-1979 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 S.G.T

84 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536875 BHEEMANATHINI. SANDHYA MPPS THADOOR THANGALLAPALLE S.G.T PSHM TELUGU DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36141200304 BC-B FEMALE B.Sc TTC/DED/DLED 18-02-1982 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 S.G.T

85 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1818862 KONDAPARTHI. SANDHYA RANI ZPHS THADOOR THANGALLAPALLE S.G.T PSHM TELUGU DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36141200308 BC-B FEMALE B.Sc TTC/DED/DLED 25-03-1983 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 S.G.T

86 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1535696 KONDIKOPPULA. MANJULA MPPS RACHARLABOPPAPUR YELLAREDDYPET S.G.T PSHM TELUGU DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140901101 SC FEMALE B.Sc TTC/DED/DLED 05-03-1979 04-08-2003 04-08-2003 S.G.T

87 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1541478 AYYORI. JYOTHIPRASANNA MPPS MALLARAM VEMULAWADA (RURAL)S.G.T PSHM TELUGU DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140300302 BC-D FEMALE B.Sc TTC/DED/DLED 01-01-1978 05-03-2004 05-03-2004 S.G.T

88 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536833 BURKA. LAXMI MPPS HARIDASNAGAR YELLAREDDYPET S.G.T PSHM TELUGU DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140901601 SC FEMALE BA TTC/DED/DLED 02-03-1984 05-03-2004 05-03-2004 S.G.T

89 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1521099 SURAMPELLY. SUNEETHA MPUPS THADAGONDA BOINPALLY S.G.T PSHM TELUGU DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140400402 BC-A FEMALE B.Com TTC/DED/DLED 27-07-1982 05-03-2004 05-03-2004 S.G.T

90 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1526416 DHARMAPURI. SRINIVAS MPPS DASARANAIK THANDA,RUDRANGIRUDRANGI S.G.T PSHM TELUGU DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140100206 SC MALE BA TTC/DED/DLED 25-05-1980 05-03-2004 05-03-2004 S.G.T

91 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1528920 MUTHYALA. PRABHAKAR MPPS GOLLAPALLY VEMULAWADA S.G.T PSHM TELUGU DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140500604 BC-D MALE INTER TTC/DED/DLED 15-01-1964 22-08-1996 22-08-1996 S.G.T

92 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536207 NAYINI. SHOBHA RANI MPPS VILASAGAR SC COLY BOINPALLY S.G.T PSHM TELUGU DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140400909 OC FEMALE INTER TTC/DED/DLED 03-08-1964 01-08-1996 01-08-1996 S.G.T

93 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536911 LAKAVATH. L. SHARMAN MPPS YELLAREDDYPET YELLAREDDYPET S.G.T PSHM TELUGU DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140900901 ST MALE BA TTC/DED/DLED 10-03-1982 03-03-2003 17-11-2005 S.G.T

94 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1535697 EASARI. ASHOK MPPS GAJASINGAWARAM GAMBHIRAOPET S.G.T PSHM TELUGU DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36141000102 SC MALE BA TTC/DED/DLED 08-04-1974 22-07-2003 17-11-2005 S.G.T

95 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1540996 KONIDENA. HIMA MPPS MARLAPETA BOINPALLY S.G.T PSHM TELUGU DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140400901 BC-A FEMALE BBM TTC/DED/DLED 12-05-1978 03-03-2003 17-11-2005 S.G.T

96 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1541659 BANDA. SHANKAR MPUPS RAMANNAPETA CHANDURTHI S.G.T PSHM TELUGU DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140200203 SC MALE BA TTC/DED/DLED 05-09-1978 03-03-2003 17-11-2005 S.G.T

97 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536174 VADLURI. ANJANEYULU MPPS INDIRA NAGAR ANKUSAPOOR THANGALLAPALLE S.G.T PSHM TELUGU DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36141200302 SC MALE BA TTC/DED/DLED 12-08-1973 03-03-2003 17-11-2005 S.G.T

98 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1517307 AERROJU. MANJULA MPPS CHINNAMALKAPUR BOINPALLY S.G.T PSHM TELUGU DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140400301 BC-B FEMALE B.Sc TTC/DED/DLED 05-06-1975 03-03-2003 17-11-2005 S.G.T

99 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1537048 KOMMETA. NARSAIAH MPPS INDIRA NAGAR ANKUSAPOOR THANGALLAPALLE S.G.T PSHM TELUGU DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36141200302 SC MALE BA TTC/DED/DLED 02-02-1981 03-03-2003 17-11-2005 S.G.T

100 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1535542 MARATI . AJAY KUMAR POSH RAJAMPPS MALLAREDDYPET GAMBHIRAOPET S.G.T PSHM TELUGU DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36141000801 SC MALE B.Sc TTC/DED/DLED 01-04-1980 03-03-2003 17-11-2005 S.G.T

101 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536926 LAKAVATH. RAVI MPPS RACHARLAGOLLAPALLY YELLAREDDYPET S.G.T PSHM TELUGU DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140900301 ST MALE B.Sc TTC/DED/DLED 05-07-1983 03-03-2003 17-11-2005 S.G.T

102 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1535695 VUTHAM. VIJAY KUMAR MPPS PEDDUR SIRICILLA S.G.T PSHM TELUGU DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140600534 SC MALE BA TTC/DED/DLED 25-12-1970 03-03-2003 17-11-2005 S.G.T

103 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1541473 PITTALA. DEVARAJU MPPS CHEERLAVANCHA VEMULAWADA S.G.T PSHM TELUGU DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36141200201 SC MALE BA TTC/DED/DLED 06-04-1972 03-03-2003 16-11-2005 S.G.T

104 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1537226 SONNAITENKELA. SHARADA MPPS ELLANTHAKUNTA ELLANTHAKUNTA S.G.T PSHM TELUGU DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36141301201 BC-A FEMALE B.Sc TTC/DED/DLED 15-09-1983 03-03-2003 17-11-2005 S.G.T

105 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1541557 GADDAM. KAVITHA MPUPS RACHARLAGUNDARAM YELLAREDDYPET S.G.T PSHM TELUGU DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140900102 SC FEMALE B.Sc TTC/DED/DLED 15-04-1983 03-03-2003 17-11-2005 S.G.T
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Name of the District
Employee

ID
Name of the Employee

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536845 JAKKULA. YASHPAL

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1528751 BANDA. SARITHA

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1535690 AKKAPALLY. LAXMIPATHI

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1540935 VADDEPALLY. SHYAMALA

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536903 APPANI. SUMALATHA

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536193 THANGEDA. ANNAPURNA

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536077 VELUMULA SRIMATHI

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1537394 YELIGETI. SREELATHA

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1535448 BADDIGAM. MANGALA

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1541419 KULEM. PREMSAGAR

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1540004 THIRUMANI. VEENA

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1535669 BATHINI. NAGA RANI

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1540915 KATUKURI. MUKHESH

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536875 BHEEMANATHINI. SANDHYA

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1818862 KONDAPARTHI. SANDHYA RANI

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1535696 KONDIKOPPULA. MANJULA

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1541478 AYYORI. JYOTHIPRASANNA

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536833 BURKA. LAXMI

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1521099 SURAMPELLY. SUNEETHA

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1526416 DHARMAPURI. SRINIVAS

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1528920 MUTHYALA. PRABHAKAR

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536207 NAYINI. SHOBHA RANI

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536911 LAKAVATH. L. SHARMAN

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1535697 EASARI. ASHOK

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1540996 KONIDENA. HIMA

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1541659 BANDA. SHANKAR

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536174 VADLURI. ANJANEYULU

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1517307 AERROJU. MANJULA

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1537048 KOMMETA. NARSAIAH

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1535542 MARATI . AJAY KUMAR POSH RAJA

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536926 LAKAVATH. RAVI

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1535695 VUTHAM. VIJAY KUMAR

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1541473 PITTALA. DEVARAJU

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1537226 SONNAITENKELA. SHARADA

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1541557 GADDAM. KAVITHA
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SENIORITY LIST OF SGTS/LPs/PETs WHO ARE ELIGIBLE FOR PROMOTION TO THE POST OF SA (PSHM)

2002 683 17-10-2002 NO YES 9246986134

2002 832 17-10-2002 NO YES 9441853475

2002 880 17-10-2002 NO YES 9949503584

2002 1268 17-10-2002 NO YES 9441056879

2002 1552 17-10-2002 NO YES 9492439775

2002 1572 17-10-2002 NO YES 9440986321

2002 1739 17-10-2002 NO YES 9849145380

2002 1794 17-10-2002 NO YES 9490526436

2002 1858 17-10-2002 NO YES 9491151725

2002 1874 17-10-2002 NO YES 9440967342

2002 1927 17-10-2002 NO YES 8897401712

2002 2050 17-10-2002 NO YES 9550455028

2002 2364 17-10-2002 NO YES 9440650735

2002 2450 17-10-2002 NO YES 9908464964

2002 403 17-10-2002 NO YES 8790566919

04-08-2003 2002 70 04-08-2003 NO YES 9949435322

05-03-2004 2002 28 05-03-2004 NO YES 9502195696

05-03-2004 2002 397 05-03-2004 NO YES 9059895785

2002 593 05-03-2004 NO YES 9000472959

05-03-2004 2002 3262 05-03-2004 NO YES 9701701663

28-05-2004 1989 28-05-2004 NO YES 8179555613

28-05-2004 1989 28-05-2004 NO YES 9849234511

17-11-2005 2002 98 17-11-2005 NO YES 9441195785

17-11-2005 2002 136 17-11-2005 NO YES 9949439477

17-11-2005 2002 141 17-11-2005 NO YES 9121906165

17-11-2005 2002 142 17-11-2005 NO YES 9493607300

17-11-2005 2002 199 17-11-2005 NO YES 9346571484

17-11-2005 2002 204 17-11-2005 NO YES 8106089825

17-11-2005 2002 215 17-11-2005 NO YES 9848179597

17-11-2005 2002 248 17-11-2005 NO YES 9652882410

17-11-2005 2002 312 17-11-2005 NO YES 9652512872

17-11-2005 2002 355 17-11-2005 NO YES 9908509115

16-11-2005 2002 357 17-11-2005 NO YES 9490181701

17-11-2005 2002 481 17-11-2005 NO YES 9494992339

17-11-2005 2002 483 17-11-2005 NO YES 9640140130
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SENIORITY LIST OF SGTS/LPs/PETs WHO ARE ELIGIBLE FOR PROMOTION TO THE POST OF SA (PSHM)
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106 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1541481 MUNDRAI. SUJATHA MPPS POTHUR ELLANTHAKUNTA S.G.T PSHM TELUGU DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36141300602 BC-B FEMALE BA TTC/DED/DLED 10-08-1966 03-03-2003 17-11-2005 S.G.T

107 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1541462 BANALA. SHARADA MPPS PADMANAGAR SIRICILLA S.G.T PSHM TELUGU DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140600506 SC FEMALE BA TTC/DED/DLED 05-05-1980 03-03-2003 17-11-2005 S.G.T

108 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1526386 GUGULOTH. BABU MPUPS PADIRA YELLAREDDYPET S.G.T PSHM TELUGU DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140901602 ST MALE B.Sc TTC/DED/DLED 12-06-1981 03-03-2003 17-11-2005 S.G.T

109 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1539240 SINGIRYALA. SUNITHA MPPS NEHRUNAGAR SIRICILLA S.G.T PSHM TELUGU DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140600512 BC-A FEMALE B.Com TTC/DED/DLED 15-08-1981 03-03-2003 17-11-2005 S.G.T

110 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536024 JOGAIAH GARI. LATHA MPPS KUMMARIWADA GAMBHIRAOPETGAMBHIRAOPET S.G.T PSHM TELUGU DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36141001004 BC-B FEMALE BA TTC/DED/DLED 20-01-1981 03-03-2003 17-11-2005 S.G.T

111 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1541386 BHUKYA. AMRUTHLAL MPPS BANDAPALLY CHANDURTHI S.G.T PSHM TELUGU DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140200901 ST MALE INTER TTC/DED/DLED 20-10-1976 03-03-2003 22-11-2005 S.G.T

112 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1507145 SRIRAMULU. ARUNA KUMARI MPPS POTHUR ELLANTHAKUNTA S.G.T PSHM TELUGU DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36141300602 BC-A FEMALE BA TTC/DED/DLED 10-08-1981 03-03-2003 16-11-2005 S.G.T

113 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1517325 MANUPATI VENKATESH  MPPS RAMALAXAMANA PALLY MUSTHABAD S.G.T PSHM TELUGU DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36141100202 ST MALE INTER TTC/DED/DLED 16-07-1983 03-03-2003 17-11-2005 S.G.T

114 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 2E+06 PITTALA PURNIMA MPPS CHEKKAPALLY VEMULAWADA (RURAL)S.G.T PSHM TELUGU DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140300901 SC FEMALE BA TTC/DED/DLED 12-06-1980 03-03-2003 17-11-2005 S.G.T

115 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1537433 MALOTHU. JALAPATHI MPPS ARTIZAN CLY BADDENAPALLY THANGALLAPALLE S.G.T PSHM TELUGU DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36141201203 ST MALE B.Sc TTC/DED/DLED 06-06-1980 03-03-2003 17-11-2005 S.G.T

116 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536882 BHOOKYA. THARACHAND MPUPS OBULAPOOR ELLANTHAKUNTA S.G.T PSHM TELUGU DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36141300102 ST MALE BA TTC/DED/DLED 16-06-1982 03-03-2003 17-11-2005 S.G.T

117 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536900 BHUKYA. ROOPSINGH MPPS LALSINGHTHANDA VEERNAPALLY S.G.T PSHM TELUGU DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140800301 ST MALE INTER TTC/DED/DLED 06-04-1974 03-03-2003 19-11-2005 S.G.T

118 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1541323 RONDI. CHANDRAKALA MPPS GOLLAWADA,CHANDURTHY CHANDURTHI S.G.T PSHM TELUGU DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140200202 SC FEMALE BA TTC/DED/DLED 06-12-1982 03-03-2003 17-11-2005 S.G.T

119 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1541507 BOINA. MANJULA MPPS CHEKKAPALLY VEMULAWADA (RURAL)S.G.T PSHM TELUGU DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140300901 SC FEMALE B.Sc TTC/DED/DLED 26-11-1979 03-03-2003 17-11-2005 S.G.T

120 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1541638 VENKATA. AMARESHWARI MPPS THIPPAPUR VEMULAWADA S.G.T PSHM TELUGU DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140500202 SC FEMALE B.Sc TTC/DED/DLED 13-05-1984 03-03-2003 17-11-2005 S.G.T

121 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1540953 ALUGONDA. UMARANI MPPS MARLAPETA BOINPALLY S.G.T PSHM TELUGU DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140400901 SC FEMALE B.Sc TTC/DED/DLED 02-03-1982 03-03-2003 17-11-2005 S.G.T

122 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1528800 NEERLA. SUNITHA DEVI MPPS PW BANDALINGAMPALALY YELLAREDDYPET S.G.T PSHM TELUGU DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140901402 SC FEMALE BA TTC/DED/DLED 10-05-1979 03-03-2003 18-11-2005 S.G.T

123 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1537391 GADAMALLA. YASHODA MPUPS CHINTALATANA VEMULAWADA S.G.T PSHM TELUGU DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36141200101 SC FEMALE B.Sc TTC/DED/DLED 12-08-1982 03-03-2003 18-11-2005 S.G.T

124 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1541322 MEKALA. PADMA MPPS AREPALLY VEMULAWADA S.G.T PSHM TELUGU DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140500701 SC FEMALE BA TTC/DED/DLED 02-04-1976 03-03-2003 17-11-2005 S.G.T

125 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1537327 VADLOORI. PADMA MPPS BC NARAYANPUR YELLAREDDYPET S.G.T PSHM TELUGU DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140901503 SC FEMALE INTER TTC/DED/DLED 07-07-1978 03-03-2003 17-11-2005 S.G.T

126 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1540099 AKULA. SUVARNA MPUPS THADAGONDA BOINPALLY S.G.T PSHM TELUGU DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140400402 SC FEMALE B.Sc TTC/DED/DLED 04-06-1983 03-03-2003 17-11-2005 S.G.T

127 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1541653 ERRAKOKKULL. RAJESHWARI MPPS LAXMIPUR THANGALLAPALLE S.G.T PSHM TELUGU DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36141200306 SC FEMALE B.Sc TTC/DED/DLED 30-06-1983 03-03-2003 18-11-2005 S.G.T

128 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536040 ADULLA. PADMAVATHI MPPS SAMUDRALINGAPUR GAMBHIRAOPET S.G.T PSHM TELUGU DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36141000303 SC FEMALE B.Sc TTC/DED/DLED 17-06-1980 03-03-2003 17-11-2005 S.G.T

129 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1537338 PASULA. P. SARITHA MPPS (SC) KOTHAPALLI GAMBHIRAOPET S.G.T PSHM TELUGU DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36141001602 SC FEMALE BA TTC/DED/DLED 15-05-1982 03-03-2003 17-11-2005 S.G.T

130 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1540924 BANTU. VANITHA MPPS MARRIGADDA H/W CHANDURTHI S.G.T PSHM TELUGU DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140200502 SC FEMALE BA TTC/DED/DLED 08-04-1983 03-03-2003 17-11-2005 S.G.T

131 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536071 GANNE CHANDRAKALA MPPS THURKASHPALLI GAMBHIRAOPET S.G.T PSHM TELUGU DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36141000302 SC FEMALE MA TTC/DED/DLED 23-03-1983 03-03-2003 17-11-2005 S.G.T

132 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1535618 MANGA. ANITHA MPPS NARSINGAPOOR CHANDURTHI S.G.T PSHM TELUGU DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140201104 SC FEMALE B.Sc TTC/DED/DLED 20-04-1979 03-03-2003 17-11-2005 S.G.T

133 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536070 KUDELLY. SHOBA MPUPS DESAIPET GAMBHIRAOPET S.G.T PSHM TELUGU DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36141001301 SC FEMALE BA TTC/DED/DLED 01-05-1981 03-03-2003 17-11-2005 S.G.T

134 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536941 PONNALA. PADMALATHA MPPS JAGGARAOPALLI BOINPALLY S.G.T PSHM TELUGU DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140400903 SC FEMALE BA TTC/DED/DLED 25-02-1984 03-03-2003 17-11-2005 S.G.T

135 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1541652 KUTHURU. BHAGYALAXMI MPPS VANTHADUPULA ELLANTHAKUNTA S.G.T PSHM TELUGU DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36141300903 SC FEMALE B.Sc TTC/DED/DLED 07-01-1984 03-03-2003 17-11-2005 S.G.T

136 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536052 DAMERA. THIRUMALA MPPS GALIPALLY ELLANTHAKUNTA S.G.T PSHM TELUGU DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36141300801 SC FEMALE BA TTC/DED/DLED 18-06-1984 03-03-2003 17-11-2005 S.G.T

137 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1540920 LINGAMPALLY. SHOBARANI MPPS VEMULAWADA VEMULAWADA S.G.T PSHM TELUGU DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140500811 SC FEMALE B.Sc TTC/DED/DLED 06-01-1984 03-03-2003 17-11-2005 S.G.T

138 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1542950 GOTTE. PRASANNA MPPS NARSAKKAPET ELLANTHAKUNTA S.G.T PSHM TELUGU DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36141300601 SC FEMALE B.Com TTC/DED/DLED 05-08-1975 03-03-2003 18-11-2005 S.G.T

139 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536837 BHATTARI. SAMPATH KUMAR MPPS RACHARLABOPPAPUR YELLAREDDYPET S.G.T PSHM TELUGU DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140901101 SC MALE BA TTC/DED/DLED 01-06-1981 03-03-2003 17-11-2005 S.G.T

140 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1531703 DURSETI. LAXMINARAYANA MPPS NEWURBAN CLY VEMULAWADA S.G.T PSHM TELUGU DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140500805 SC MALE BA TTC/DED/DLED 01-06-1970 03-03-2003 17-11-2005 S.G.T
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Name of the District
Employee

ID
Name of the Employee

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1541481 MUNDRAI. SUJATHA

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1541462 BANALA. SHARADA

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1526386 GUGULOTH. BABU

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1539240 SINGIRYALA. SUNITHA

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536024 JOGAIAH GARI. LATHA

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1541386 BHUKYA. AMRUTHLAL

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1507145 SRIRAMULU. ARUNA KUMARI

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1517325 MANUPATI VENKATESH

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 2E+06 PITTALA PURNIMA

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1537433 MALOTHU. JALAPATHI

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536882 BHOOKYA. THARACHAND

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536900 BHUKYA. ROOPSINGH

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1541323 RONDI. CHANDRAKALA

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1541507 BOINA. MANJULA

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1541638 VENKATA. AMARESHWARI

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1540953 ALUGONDA. UMARANI

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1528800 NEERLA. SUNITHA DEVI

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1537391 GADAMALLA. YASHODA

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1541322 MEKALA. PADMA

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1537327 VADLOORI. PADMA

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1540099 AKULA. SUVARNA

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1541653 ERRAKOKKULL. RAJESHWARI

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536040 ADULLA. PADMAVATHI

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1537338 PASULA. P. SARITHA

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1540924 BANTU. VANITHA

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536071 GANNE CHANDRAKALA

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1535618 MANGA. ANITHA

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536070 KUDELLY. SHOBA

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536941 PONNALA. PADMALATHA

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1541652 KUTHURU. BHAGYALAXMI

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536052 DAMERA. THIRUMALA

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1540920 LINGAMPALLY. SHOBARANI

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1542950 GOTTE. PRASANNA

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536837 BHATTARI. SAMPATH KUMAR

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1531703 DURSETI. LAXMINARAYANA
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SENIORITY LIST OF SGTS/LPs/PETs WHO ARE ELIGIBLE FOR PROMOTION TO THE POST OF SA (PSHM)

17-11-2005 2002 490 17-11-2005 NO YES 9492461729

17-11-2005 2002 528 17-11-2005 NO YES 9441536784

17-11-2005 2002 588 17-11-2005 NO YES 9948524536

17-11-2005 2002 590 17-11-2005 NO YES 9493471601

17-11-2005 2002 641 17-11-2005 NO YES 8500033987

22-11-2005 2002 695 17-11-2005 NO YES 9949771841

16-11-2005 2002 721 17-11-2005 NO YES 9490579126

17-11-2005 2002 810 17-11-2005 NO YES 9949384402

17-11-2005 2002 1015 17-11-2005 NO YES 9177580105

17-11-2005 2002 1101 17-11-2005 NO YES 9492556305

17-11-2005 2002 1217 17-11-2005 NO YES 9490030247

19-11-2005 2002 1358 17-11-2005 NO YES 9440846967

17-11-2005 2002 1539 17-11-2005 NO YES 9912827642

17-11-2005 2002 1948 17-11-2005 NO YES 8897219598

17-11-2005 2002 1998 17-11-2005 NO YES 9491323149

17-11-2005 2002 2649 17-11-2005 NO YES 9948990857

18-11-2005 2002 2801 17-11-2005 NO YES 9441315913

18-11-2005 2002 3099 17-11-2005 NO YES 9493146731

17-11-2005 2002 3187 17-11-2005 NO YES 9491203261

17-11-2005 2002 3226 17-11-2005 NO YES 9849087731

17-11-2005 2002 3583 17-11-2005 NO YES 9652675315

18-11-2005 2002 3587 17-11-2005 NO YES 9908065507

17-11-2005 2002 3784 17-11-2005 NO YES 9440172164

17-11-2005 2002 3835 17-11-2005 NO YES 9885335919

17-11-2005 2002 3850 17-11-2005 NO YES 9652670209

17-11-2005 2002 3875 17-11-2005 NO YES 9908409508

17-11-2005 2002 4010 17-11-2005 NO YES 8179308269

17-11-2005 2002 4068 17-11-2005 NO YES 9848967998

17-11-2005 2002 4138 17-11-2005 NO YES 9948815460

17-11-2005 2002 4428 17-11-2005 NO YES 9346828636

17-11-2005 2002 4434 17-11-2005 NO YES 9441773547

17-11-2005 2002 4705 17-11-2005 NO YES 9440441876

18-11-2005 2002 4808 17-11-2005 NO YES 9908499480

17-11-2005 2002 4937 17-11-2005 NO YES 9989609071

17-11-2005 2002 5440 17-11-2005 NO YES 9490580501
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Educational qualifications

SENIORITY LIST OF SGTS/LPs/PETs WHO ARE ELIGIBLE FOR PROMOTION TO THE POST OF SA (PSHM)
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141 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536074 AJMEERA. KAVITHA MPPS GAMBHIRAOPET GAMBHIRAOPET S.G.T PSHM TELUGU DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36141001001 ST FEMALE BA TTC/DED/DLED 02-10-1982 03-03-2003 17-11-2005 S.G.T

142 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536883 GAGULOTH. MANJULA MPPS VEMULAWADA VEMULAWADA S.G.T PSHM TELUGU DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140500811 ST FEMALE BA TTC/DED/DLED 02-03-1982 03-03-2003 17-11-2005 S.G.T

143 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1541645 KOTHURI. SRIDHAR MPPS SHTAMABMPALLI BOINPALLY S.G.T PSHM TELUGU DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140400703 BC-B MALE B.Sc TTC/DED/DLED 15-06-1981 21-11-2005 21-11-2005 S.G.T

144 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1542847 VANGA. SATHEESH KUMAR MPPS DEGAVATH TD RUDRANGI S.G.T PSHM TELUGU DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140100104 BC-B MALE B.Sc TTC/DED/DLED 09-03-1981 21-11-2005 21-11-2005 S.G.T

145 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536028 GUMMADI. BALAKISHAN MPPS GUDEM MUSTHABAD S.G.T PSHM TELUGU DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36141100401 BC-D MALE B.Sc TTC/DED/DLED 15-02-1982 21-11-2005 21-11-2005 S.G.T

146 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536097 BADAMENI. ANJAIAH MPPS GUDEM MUSTHABAD S.G.T PSHM TELUGU DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36141100401 BC-B MALE B.Sc TTC/DED/DLED 28-08-1982 21-11-2005 21-11-2005 S.G.T

147 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536098 NAGULA. VEENA MPPS PEDDUR SIRICILLA S.G.T PSHM TELUGU DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140600534 BC-B FEMALE INTER TTC/DED/DLED 04-04-1984 21-11-2005 21-11-2005 S.G.T

148 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1542855 BODDULA. SWAPNA RANI MPPS VANTHADUPULA ELLANTHAKUNTA S.G.T PSHM TELUGU DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36141300903 BC-B FEMALE B.Sc TTC/DED/DLED 10-05-1983 21-11-2005 21-11-2005 S.G.T

149 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536901 ADEPU. SHIVA KUMAR MPUPS ANKIREDDYPALLY THANGALLAPALLE S.G.T PSHM TELUGU DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36141200605 BC-B MALE B.Sc TTC/DED/DLED 27-05-1984 21-11-2005 21-11-2005 S.G.T

150 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536887 DAMARASHETTY. MADHUSUDHANMPPS KONDAPUR MUSTHABAD S.G.T PSHM TELUGU DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36141100103 BC-B MALE B.Sc TTC/DED/DLED 05-01-1984 21-11-2005 21-11-2005 S.G.T

151 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536048 MANDALOJU. VENU KUMAR MPPS PONNALAPALLI GAMBHIRAOPET S.G.T PSHM TELUGU DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36141000402 BC-B MALE BA TTC/DED/DLED 18-06-1984 21-11-2005 21-11-2005 S.G.T

152 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1537324 BOOSA. CHANDRASHEKAR MPPS SANJEEVAIAH NAGAR SIRICILLA S.G.T PSHM TELUGU DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140600503 BC-D MALE B.Sc TTC/DED/DLED 30-04-1976 21-11-2005 21-11-2005 S.G.T

153 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1527024 RENDLA. SURESH MPPS VENKATRAOPALLY MUSTHABAD S.G.T PSHM TELUGU DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36141101501 BC-D MALE B.Sc TTC/DED/DLED 14-08-1983 21-11-2005 21-11-2005 S.G.T

154 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536714 SHAIK. MOULANA MPPS HARIDASNAGAR YELLAREDDYPET S.G.T PSHM TELUGU DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140901601 BC-B MALE BA TTC/DED/DLED 10-06-1976 21-11-2005 21-11-2005 S.G.T

155 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1550347 KEESARA. SWAMY MPPS ODDERA COLONY CHEEKOD MUSTHABAD S.G.T PSHM TELUGU DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36141101202 BC-D MALE B.Sc TTC/DED/DLED 15-07-1987 06-11-2010 06-11-2010 S.G.T
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Name of the District
Employee

ID
Name of the Employee

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536074 AJMEERA. KAVITHA

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536883 GAGULOTH. MANJULA

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1541645 KOTHURI. SRIDHAR

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1542847 VANGA. SATHEESH KUMAR

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536028 GUMMADI. BALAKISHAN

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536097 BADAMENI. ANJAIAH

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536098 NAGULA. VEENA

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1542855 BODDULA. SWAPNA RANI

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536901 ADEPU. SHIVA KUMAR

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536887 DAMARASHETTY. MADHUSUDHAN

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536048 MANDALOJU. VENU KUMAR

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1537324 BOOSA. CHANDRASHEKAR

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1527024 RENDLA. SURESH

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536714 SHAIK. MOULANA

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1550347 KEESARA. SWAMY
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SENIORITY LIST OF SGTS/LPs/PETs WHO ARE ELIGIBLE FOR PROMOTION TO THE POST OF SA (PSHM)

17-11-2005 2002 14084 17-11-2005 NO YES 8790478737

17-11-2005 2002 16273 17-11-2005 NO YES 9493606265

2003 57 21-11-2005 NO YES 9394050969

2003 71 21-11-2005 NO YES 9912036870

2003 73 21-11-2005 NO YES 9493003395

2003 112 21-11-2005 NO YES 9490664744

2003 114 21-11-2005 NO YES 9441878735

2003 126 21-11-2005 NO YES 7893210862

2003 175 21-11-2005 NO YES 9491478830

2003 197 21-11-2005 NO YES 8985301882

2003 271 21-11-2005 NO YES 9505636892

2003 281 21-11-2005 NO YES 9848864110

2003 306 21-11-2005 NO YES 9440573806

2003 738 21-11-2005 YES Ortho Greater than or equal to 70 YES 9963613767

2008 834 04-11-2010 YES Ortho 40-69 (45) YES 9704030840

Page 10


